
Precinct
Registered

Voters
Cards Cast

County
Washington County

Town of Polk W1-6 2,708 322

Town of Trenton W1,2,8 676 66

Town of West Bend W1-8 3,331 444

Village of Jackson W1-9 4,216 338

Village of Richfield D2 W4 917 110

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 2,312 189

Village of Slinger W1-8 3,132 314

City of West Bend D1 W1-3 2,124 311

City of West Bend D2 W4-6 2,298 409

City of West Bend D3 W7, 8 2,499 441

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10, 
32

2,036 244

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

1,997 250

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

2,113 273

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

1,947 191

City of West Bend D8 W23, 
24, 26

2,408 433

Washington County - Total 34,714 4,335

County - Total 34,714 4,335
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Rep to Assembly Dist. 58 (Vote for  1)  
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Washington County

Town of Polk W1-6 322

Town of Trenton W1,2,8 66

Town of West Bend W1-8 444

Village of Jackson W1-9 338

Village of Richfield D2 W4 110

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 189

Village of Slinger W1-8 314

City of West Bend D1 W1-3 311

City of West Bend D2 W4-6 409

City of West Bend D3 W7, 8 441

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10, 
32

244

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

250

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

273

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

191

City of West Bend D8 W23, 
24, 26

433

Washington County - Total 4,335

Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 4,335
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Washington County

Town of Polk W1-6 217 67.81% 101 31.56% 2 0.63% 320

Town of Trenton W1,2,8 46 69.70% 20 30.30% 0 0.00% 66

Town of West Bend W1-8 260 58.56% 184 41.44% 0 0.00% 444

Village of Jackson W1-9 209 61.83% 128 37.87% 1 0.30% 338

Village of Richfield D2 W4 83 75.45% 27 24.55% 0 0.00% 110

Village of Richfield D3 W5, 6 147 77.78% 42 22.22% 0 0.00% 189

Village of Slinger W1-8 217 69.11% 97 30.89% 0 0.00% 314

City of West Bend D1 W1-3 155 50.00% 155 50.00% 0 0.00% 310

City of West Bend D2 W4-6 167 40.83% 242 59.17% 0 0.00% 409

City of West Bend D3 W7, 8 256 58.31% 183 41.69% 0 0.00% 439

City of West Bend D4 W9, 10, 
32

115 47.13% 129 52.87% 0 0.00% 244

City of West Bend D5 W11-
14, 28

111 44.40% 139 55.60% 0 0.00% 250

City of West Bend D6 W15-
19

118 43.22% 155 56.78% 0 0.00% 273

City of West Bend D7 W20-
22

95 49.74% 96 50.26% 0 0.00% 191

City of West Bend D8 W23, 
24, 26

253 58.43% 180 41.57% 0 0.00% 433

Washington County - Total 2,449 56.56% 1,878 43.37% 3 0.07% 4,330

Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0

County - Total 2,449 56.56% 1,878 43.37% 3 0.07% 4,330
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